
UNDERGRADUATE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 - 2023

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

Tuition Rate

12 - 17 credits per semester

• Regular, Pre-Nursing, and Residential Honors $15,720

• Nursing (Level 1 and above, including Nursing RN to BSN Pathway) $18,660

Each additional credit over 17 credits per credit

• Regular, Pre-Nursing, and Residential Honors $1,310

• Nursing (Level 1 and above, including Nursing RN to BSN Pathway) $1,555

Mandatory Student Fees Fee

• Student Activity Fee $50

• Technology Fee $100

• Transportation Fee/Upass $100

• Health Center Fee (only for students who entered HPU Fall 2020 or later) $140

Tuition Rate
1 - 11 credits per credit

• Regular and Pre-Nursing $1,310

• Nursing (Level 1 and above, including Nursing RN to BSN Pathway) $1,555

Mandatory Student Fees Fee

• Student Activity Fee $25

• Technology Fee $25

Tuition Rate per credit

12 - 17 credits per semester

• Regular, Pre-Nursing, and Residential Honors $15,720

• Nursing (Level 1 and above, including Nursing RN to BSN Pathway) $18,660

Each additional credit over 17 credits per credit

• Regular, Pre-Nursing, and Residential Honors $1,310

• Nursing (Level 1 and above, including Nursing RN to BSN Pathway) $1,555

Mandatory Student Fees Fee

• Technology Fee $25

Fall 2022/Spring 2023 (Full-Time)

Fall 2022/Spring 2023 (Part-Time)

Winter 2022/Summer 2023 (All Students)
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How do I calculate my tuition and fees? 

Full-Time 

1. If you are registered for (or intend to be actively registered for) 12-17 billable credits in a term,
your tuition is a flat rate amount, which is also commonly referred to as the tuition plateau.
Your tuition amount is listed in the Tuition and Fee table on the previous page according to your
undergraduate program.

2. If you are registered for (or intend to be actively registered for) 18 or more billable credits in a
term, multiply the number of credits exceeding 17 credits by the amount of the per-credit
tuition rate for your undergraduate program. Add this amount to the tuition plateau calculated
in the previous step.

3. Add the mandatory fees listed for full-time students.

4. Add other fees that may apply, including, but not limited to, program-specific fees, on-campus
housing fees, and new student fees. Various student fees are listed on our website:
https://www.hpu.edu/tuition.

Part-Time, Winter/Summer 

1. Multiply the number of billable credits you are actively registered for (or intend to be actively
registered for) in a specific term by the amount of tuition for your undergraduate program.

2. Add the mandatory fees corresponding to your status as a part-time or Winter/Summer term
student.

3. Add other fees that may apply, including, but not limited to, program-specific fees, on-campus
housing fees, and new student fees. Various student fees are listed on our website:
https://www.hpu.edu/tuition.

Note that you will only be billed for actively registered classes. This means waitlisted classes will not 
show as tuition charges in MyHPU, View and Pay eBill. 

Am I a full-time or part-time student? 

Part-Time 11 or less billable credits 

Full-Time 12 or more billable credits 

https://www.hpu.edu/tuition
https://www.hpu.edu/tuition
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Where can I view my tuition bill? 

Tuition and fees reflect on registered student accounts approximately six (6) weeks before each term 
begins. At that time, registered students may view their real-time term charges in MyHPU, View and Pay 
eBill, by following these steps:  

1. Log in to MyHPU
2. Expand the side menu
3. Select STUDENT SERVICES
4. Select View And Pay EBill
5. The link will take you to Cashnet, where you can view your statement and account details and

make payments.

When is tuition due? 

The student's portion of tuition and fees is due two (2) weeks before each term begins. 

The student's portion is calculated as follows: 

By the tuition and fee deadline of each term, the student's portion should be: 

• Paid in full,

• Accounted for under a Monthly Payment Plan, or

• Accounted for by a third-party source, such as student loans, tuition assistance (TA), or external
scholarships.

When is the last day to drop a class? 

Review each term's Academic Calendar for exact dates at 
https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/academic-calendar.html. 

Once registered, students may add or drop courses without financial penalties up until the Last Day to 
Drop with 100% Tuition Refund for Dropped Credits, the exact date of which is noted in each term's 
Academic Calendar (see above link). After the published deadline, students who wish to adjust their 
academic schedule will be financially responsible for a portion or all of the credits affiliated with the 
dropped or added courses. The percentage of financial responsibility for dropped credits is determined 
by the published dates in that term's Academic Calendar. HPU does not allow "swapping" of courses. 

   Actual Charges 
- Expected Financial Aid
- Enrollment Deposit

   Student's Portion 

https://www.hpu.edu/registrar/academic-calendar.html
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